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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I1) EXAMINATION,2020

ROLL NO

0800887
2605805
0804034
1103853
0403224
0819176
0301538
3400639
1401437
1503055
0806843
1501016
0504034
3505577
3401647
0302574
0804178
0501729
0402410
0300184
0302336
0202182
5300188
5400172
2602588
0820225
3500035
0807024
0807265
0805403
0203784
0504761
0900031
0804964
4100159
0402518
0813144
4100407
1402302
0101487
1301390
3503128
0821873
1000975
3504179
1400488
3600266
0401369
1101861
0808073

NAME

SANDEEP

APURVA PANDEY
DIPANSHU

ABHIMANYU

SHANTANU GUPTA

RISHAB SINGH

AJAY KUMAR S

AKASH SINGH

UJJWAL DOBHAL

AASHISH AMAN

HARSH TYAGI

ADITYA PRAKASH

ANIKET GIRRAJ VIJAYVARGIYA
AMAN VASHISHT
SUKSHAM DABGOTRA
MADHAN N

RAHUL MEHTA

SHELAR MAYURESH SANJAY
SAMAKSH DUBEY
PRANSHUL SOOD

ARUN NAIR

ANANYA CHAUBEY
NITIKESH SINGH
HIMANSHU PANDEY
MANAS SHUKLA

VINEET YADAV

TUSHAR SHARMA

GAUTAM SANWAL

SHIV KUMAR YADAV
ARUN KUMAR

SHREYANSH SHUKLA
BANE SWARAJ SUDHIR
ROHIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK

AMAN SINGH SALUJA
AVINASH SINGH

MAYANK SINGH

PRAKASH VIJAY

BHARAT SHARMA
PRAJWAL CHAUHAN

RATHI YASH RAJESH
CHANDAN SAINI

SAHIL RANA

PRANAV KUMAR REDDY BEEJAM
ARMAAN DEEP SINGH SODH
SHUBHAM POKHRIYAL
SHRIVALLABH CHIKHALKAR
DEEPAK KUMAR

ANURAG DIXIT

ASHISH KADIAN



S.NO.

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
39
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I1) EXAMINATION,2020

ROLL NO

0403733
2401651
1105860
3503921
3503887
0801715
0810640
0403289
0300078
2402074
0501280
0805546
3400828
1402447
0818377
0820944
1403423
1900221
0201602
1105601
3501993

NAME

AMAN KAUSHIK
ASWANTH V

SARVESH NAVANDE
RANPREET SINGH
UDHAV CHAHAL

ABHI SHARMA
DEEPANSHU

SOHAM SINGH KUSHWAHA
NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
S AANCHAL

ADITYA NITIN KHEDULKAR
ABHAY OBEROI

HITESH SINGH SOHIL
KASHISH BAKSHI
ANUBHAYV SOMVANSHI
SACHIN SINGH CHAUHAN
ANKIT RANA

AARON AJITH JOHN
SHREESH TIWARI
CHANDRAVIR SINGH
BISHAL SINGH
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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (I1) EXAMINATION,2020

ROLL NO

INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY
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0800887
0804034
0301538
3400639
1503055
1501016
0504034
3401647
0302574
0501729
0302336
0202182
5400172
0402320
3500035
0807265
0805403
3500790
0900031
0814405
0813144
4100407
0101487
1301390
3503128
1000975
3500199
0401369
2401651
3503921
3503887
0403289
0300078
2402074
0501280
1402447
0820944
1900221
2606833
0811045
3501993
0810635
3504287
5200270
2603135
4900774
0402802
1103959
5100068

NAME

SANDEEP

DIPANSHU

AJAY KUMAR S

AKASH SINGH

AASHISH AMAN

ADITYA PRAKASH

ANIKET GIRRAJ VIJAYVARGIYA
SUKSHAM DABGOTRA
MADHAN N

SHELAR MAYURESH SANJAY
ARUN NAIR

ANANYA CHAUBEY
HIMANSHU PANDEY
MAHENDRA SINGH PAWAR
TUSHAR SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR YADAV
ARUN KUMAR

RAGHAYV SAREEN

ROHIT KUMAR

DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR
MAYANK SINGH

PRAKASH VIJAY

PRAJWAL CHAUHAN

RATHI YASH RAJESH
CHANDAN SAINI

PRANAV KUMAR REDDY BEEJAM
INDRAJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT
DEEPAK KUMAR
ASWANTH V

RANPREET SINGH

UDHAV CHAHAL

SOHAM SINGH KUSHWAHA
NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

S AANCHAL
ADITYA NITIN KHEDULKAR
KASHISH BAKSHI
SACHIN SINGH CHAUHAN
AARON AJITH JOHN

SAHAJ KULSHRESTHA
ADITYA SINGH GAUR
BISHAL SINGH

PRAKHAR JHA

LOKESH DANU

YOMESH PALIWAL
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
MITESH SINGH RAGHAV
SUYASH TABAKADE
MOHIT TIWARI

AKASH KV
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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (1I) EXAMINATION,2020

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

1 2605805 APURVA PANDEY

2 0804034 DIPANSHU

3 1103853 ABHIMANYU

4 0403224 SHANTANU GUPTA

5 3400639 AKASH SINGH

6 0501729 SHELAR MAYURESH SANJAY

7 0300184 PRANSHUL SOOD

8 0202182 ANANYA CHAUBEY

9 4100159 AMAN SINGH SALUJA
CONCLUDED

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 -  16th July 2021 / 25 Asadha, Saka, 1943.



